
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 26.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 R SETHI 89249/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10421/2024 10 
 

C 
   

2 M MOHANTY 89250/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10422/2024 10 
 

C 
   

3 B DAS 89256/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11381/2024 10 
 

C 
   

4 S K RATH 89260/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/23203/2022 10 
 

C 
   

5 P K DAS 89264/2024 26.10.2024 CMAPL/346/2024 10 
 

C 
   

6 A MOHANTY 89267/2024 26.10.2024 MACA/96/2017 10 
 

C 
   

7 S R OJHA 89268/2024 26.10.2024 MACA/96/2017 10 
 

C 
   

8 PK MOHANTY 89271/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11414/2024 10 
 

C 
   

9 A PATTANAYAK 89274/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/9302/2024 10 
 

C 
   

10 GK ROUT 89276/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/9881/2024 10 
 

C 
   

11 G ROUT 89278/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10412/2024 10 
 

C 
   

12 JR BISWAL 89279/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10476/2024 10 
 

C 
   

13 UP BAG 89288/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/27821/2023 10 
 

C 
   

14 
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA 
89289/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/9719/2015 10 

 
C 

   

15 
GANESH CHANDRA 

JENA 
89291/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25063/2014 10 

 
C 

   

16 C.R.NAYAK 89292/2024 26.10.2024 WPC(OAC)/2788/2015 10 
 

C 
   

17 T.SWAIN 89294/2024 26.10.2024 WPC(OAC)/1190/2018 10 
 

C 
   

18 B.SAHOO 89297/2024 26.10.2024 WPC(OA)/2807/2018 10 
 

C 
   

19 M KAR 89298/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10686/2022 10 
 

C 
   

20 B.BARIK 89299/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/20004/2016 10 
 

C 
   

21 P K SWAIN 89300/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/12071/2012 10 
 

C 
   

22 S.K.SAMAL 89301/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/9762/2023 10 
 

C 
   

23 R. K. BARIK 89302/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10644/2024 10 
 

C 
   

24 
SURYA KANTA 

SAMAL 
89303/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/10331/2016 10 

 
C 

   

25 B.K.SWAIN 89305/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/41649/2021 10 
 

C 
   

26 R. K. BARIK 89306/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10510/2024 10 
 

C 
   

27 R. K. BARIK 89308/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11374/2024 10 
 

C 
   

28 D BISWAL 89310/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/41978/2021 10 
 

C 
   

29 R.SAMAL 89318/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/5784/2021 10 
 

C 
   

30 BB MALLICK 89320/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/8221/2024 10 
 

C 
   



31 M.R.NAYAK 89322/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/15685/2024 10 
 

C 
   

32 S.SAMAL 89328/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25645/2024 10 
 

C 
   

33 ANITA PANDA 89331/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10627/2024 10 
 

C 
   

34 
PRATAP KUMAR 

BARIK 
89333/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10638/2024 10 

 
C 

   

35 T. R. DAS 89336/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/5474/2024 10 
 

C 
   

36 D BISWAL 89338/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25380/2024 10 
 

C 
   

37 S K PARIDA 89339/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24173/2024 10 
 

C 
   

38 S.K.SAMAL 89340/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/10329/2016 10 
 

C 
   

39 C R NAYAK 89341/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24758/2024 10 
 

C 
   

40 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 
89342/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24143/2024 10 

 
C 

   

41 SATYAJIT SAMAL 89343/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/26164/2024 10 
 

C 
   

42 P.CHULI 89344/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/34430/2021 10 
 

C 
   

43 SATYAJIT SAMAL 89345/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/26162/2024 10 
 

C 
   

44 P.K.MOHANTY 89346/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/34435/2021 10 
 

C 
   

45 K PARIDA 89347/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/26141/2024 10 
 

C 
   

46 M.NAIK 89348/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/5985/2014 10 
 

C 
   

47 P N PATTNAIK 89349/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25501/2024 10 
 

C 
   

48 M.NAIK 89350/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/5793/2014 10 
 

C 
   

49 P N PATTNAIK 89351/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25500/2024 10 
 

C 
   

50 M.NAIK 89352/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/5796/2014 10 
 

C 
   

51 M.NAIK 89353/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/5797/2014 10 
 

C 
   

52 K PARIDA 89354/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/26136/2024 10 
 

C 
   

53 
ARUN KUMAR 

BUDHIA 
89356/2024 26.10.2024 CRLREV/341/2024 10 

 
C 

   

54 
M/S.PURUSOTTAM 

CHULI 
89360/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/14671/2020 10 

 
C 

   

55 K P BEHERA 89361/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25596/2024 10 
 

C 
   

56 MANGUL NAIK 89362/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25729/2024 10 
 

C 
   

57 T BAG 89363/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/8473/2024 10 
 

C 
   

58 B R SENAPATI 89369/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/11338/2008 10 
 

C 
   

59 GANESH SAHOO 89370/2024 26.10.2024 RPFAM/30/2024 10 
 

C 
   

60 P K MOHANTY 89371/2024 26.10.2024 RPFAM/1/2024 10 
 

C 
   

61 M R SAHOO 89374/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/9858/2021 10 
 

C 
   

62 S K ACHARYA 89375/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/6100/2023 10 
 

C 
   

63 B K SWAIN 89376/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/409/2021 10 
 

C 
   

64 
GYANA RANJAN 

PATRA 
89390/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11611/2024 10 

 
C 

   

65 A. K. MOHANTY 89391/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11648/2024 10 
 

C 
   

66 
PRAKASH KUMAR 

JENA 
89398/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11655/2024 10 

 
C 

   

67 
MANAS RANJAN 

SAHOO 
89400/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11639/2024 10 

 
C 

   

68 P. N. NAYAK 89402/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/10351/2024 10 
 

C 
   



69 
JITENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA (2) 
89404/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11632/2024 10 

 
C 

   

70 GANESH SAHOO 89405/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11649/2024 10 
 

C 
   

71 
MRUTYUNJAY 

MOHANTY 
89406/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/11582/2024 10 

 
C 

   

72 S. K. BISWAL 89407/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/10161/2024 10 
 

C 
   

73 M. R. SAHOO 89408/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/8653/2024 10 
 

C 
   

74 
ASHOK KUMAR 

BEHERA 
89409/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/9325/2024 10 

 
C 

   

75 
PABITRA KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
89410/2024 26.10.2024 ABLAPL/3931/2024 10 

 
C 

   

76 RAHUL SETHI 89415/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/7257/2024 10 
 

C 
   

77 PK MOHANTY 89423/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/10319/2024 10 
 

C 
   

78 P K MISHRA 89424/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/8822/2024 7 
 

U 
   

79 P.K.LENKA 89425/2024 26.10.2024 JCRLA/40/2014 10 
 

C 
   

80 G JAYASINGH 89426/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/43193/2023 10 
 

C 
   

81 G JAYASINGH 89427/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/43191/2023 10 
 

C 
   

82 S. R. BARIK 89428/2024 26.10.2024 ARBA/3/2023 10 
 

C 
   

83 S. R. BARIK 89431/2024 26.10.2024 ARBA/4/2023 10 
 

C 
   

84 DEBENDRA SWAIN 89432/2024 26.10.2024 CRLA/642/2017 10 
 

C 
   

85 S. R. BARIK 89433/2024 26.10.2024 ARBA/5/2023 10 
 

C 
   

86 B K DALAI 89434/2024 26.10.2024 CRLA/505/2017 10 
 

C 
   

87 
PRASANTA KUMAR 

DAS 
89439/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/7916/2024 10 

 
C 

   

88 
PRATAP KUMAR 

BARIK 
89440/2024 26.10.2024 BLAPL/2864/2024 10 

 
C 

   

89 K C SWAIN 89444/2024 26.10.2024 MATA/286/2024 10 
 

C 
   

90 TAPAN KU NAYAK 89446/2024 26.10.2024 OTAPL/7/2024 10 
 

C 
   

91 TAPAN KU NAYAK 89448/2024 26.10.2024 OTAPL/6/2024 10 
 

C 
   

92 H K PATRA 89450/2024 26.10.2024 WPCRL/114/2024 10 
 

C 
   

93 D D MOHANTY 89452/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24786/2024 10 
 

C 
   

94 TAPAN KU NAYAK 89454/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/10280/2024 10 
 

C 
   

95 TAPAN KU NAYAK 89455/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/10287/2024 10 
 

C 
   

96 TAPAN KU NAYAK 89456/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/10283/2024 10 
 

C 
   

97 DILLIP K SAHU 89457/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/14465/2024 10 
 

C 
   

98 S.K.NAYAK 89463/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/21193/2024 10 
 

C 
   

99 S.SAMAL 89464/2024 26.10.2024 CRLREV/466/2024 10 
 

C 
   

100 C.CHITANYA 89466/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24147/2024 10 
 

C 
   

101 B.N.DAS 89468/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24988/2024 10 
 

C 
   

102 M.N.MOHANTY 89476/2024 26.10.2024 CRLMC/3867/2024 10 
 

C 
   

103 S.K.SAMAL 89478/2024 26.10.2024 CRLMC/3908/2024 10 
 

C 
   

104 J.KAMILA 89480/2024 26.10.2024 CRLMC/3932/2024 10 
 

C 
   

105 B.K.DALAI 89481/2024 26.10.2024 CRLMC/3939/2024 10 
 

C 
   

106 J P KAR 89482/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/2451/2006 7 

30.00,3*30 

document 

in dms 

U 
   



107 D.P.DAS 89485/2024 26.10.2024 CRLMC/3966/2024 10 
 

C 
   

108 B.SAMAL 89487/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/23862/2024 10 
 

C 
   

109 S.R.SUBUDHI 89489/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25742/2024 10 
 

C 
   

110 H.N.MOHAPATRA 89490/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/26043/2024 10 
 

C 
   

111 D.PARIDA 89492/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24815/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 SUVENDU BARIK 89493/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/9972/2016 7 
 

U 
   

113 K.N.SAHOO 89495/2024 26.10.2024 TRP(C)/325/2024 10 
 

C 
   

114 D.P.MALLICK 89498/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/23644/2024 10 
 

C 
   

115 M.BEHERA 89499/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/23644/2024 10 
 

C 
   

116 J.C.BARAL 89500/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24593/2024 10 
 

C 
   

117 U.P.BAG 89501/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/24792/2024 10 
 

C 
   

118 B.B.MALLICK 89503/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25768/2024 10 
 

C 
   

119 P.K.DAS 89505/2024 26.10.2024 CRP/35/2024 10 
 

C 
   

120 D.P.SWAIN 89506/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/22147/2023 10 
 

C 
   

121 R.R.DAS 89507/2024 26.10.2024 CRLREV/231/2024 10 
 

C 
   

122 NK ROUT 89520/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25540/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 NK ROUT 89523/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25541/2024 10 
 

C 
   

124 NK ROUT 89526/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25543/2024 10 
 

C 
   

125 NK ROUT 89528/2024 26.10.2024 WP(C)/25549/2024 10 
 

C 
   

    
Total  1241 

     

N I C 

 


